
 
 
At KMS, school counselors focus their skills, time, and energy on direct and indirect services to students. Direct 

services are in-person interactions between school counselors and students to support academic, social and 

emotional growth. This includes classroom lessons and counseling in small group or individual settings. 

Indirect services are provided on behalf of students as a result of the school counselors’ interactions with others 

including referrals for additional assistance, consultation and collaboration with parents, teachers, 

administrators and other educators.  

 

GUIDANCE 

Todd Heller Grade 5 Website rheller@natickps.org x2412 

Kelly Morin Grade 6 Website kmorin@natickps.org x6657 

Melisa MacDonald Grade 7 Website mmacdonald@natickps.org x6656 

Kelly Corey Grade 8 Website kstcyr@natickps.org x5120 

LEARNING SPECIALISTS & COACHES 

Erin Dotson Reading Specialist  edotson@natickps.org  

Jennifer Hart Math Specialist   jehart@natickps.org   

Susan Doyle Math Interventionaist  sadoyle@natickps.org  

Jeanne Coutant Reading Interventionist  jcoutant@natickps.org  

Tina Ahern Executive Functioning  cahern@natickps.org   

PSYCHOLOGY/SOCIAL WORK 

Julia Chakiris Psychologist   jchakiris@natickps.org x2406 

Tara Lira Psychologist   tlira@natickps.org x5123 

Julia Holdren Psychologist (District)  jholdren@natickps.org  

Nicole Ianiro Social 

Worker-COMPASS  

  nianiro@natickps.org   

Natalia Dimitrova 

Topaloff 

District Wide Social 

Worker  

  ndimitrova-topaloff@natick

ps.org 

 

Stephanie Verrette COMPASS-Gr 5 & 6   sverrette@natickps.org  Room 127 

Erin Toomey COMPASS-Gr 7 & 8 website etoomey@natickps.org Room 428 
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NURSE/CLINIC 

Kelly McNeill Nurse   kmcneill@natickps.org x6652 

Leigh Smyth Nurse   lsmyth@natickps.org X6652 

   kennedynurses@natickps.org  

     

SPECIAL EDUCATION 

Jennifer 

Brahman-Parikh 

Spec. Ed Coordinator   jbrahmanparikh@natickps.org x2434 

Julie Barth Tester/Educational 

Team Leader 

  jbarth@natickps.org   

Mark D’Angelo Evaluation Team 

Leader Gr 8 & 9 

 mdangelo@natickps.org x5121 

 Spec. Ed. Admin    x1264 

RELATED SERVICE PROVIDERS 

Jessica Lake Speech & Language   jlake@natickps.org    

Emma Riley Speech & Language  eriley@natickps.org   

Ashleigh Da Graca SpEd Reading 

Specialist 

 adagraca@natickps.org  

Michelle Lanoue On-line Learning 

Coordinator 

 mlanoue@natickps.org   

Sienna Evans BCSA  sevans@natickps.org  

Becky Chrzan Occupational Therapist  rchrzan@natickps.org  

Ali Freeman Physical Therapist  afreeman@natickps.org  

Lori Mortenson 

Vastano &  

Jeffrey Corkins 

Building Substitutes  lmortensonvastano@natick

ps.org  

jcorkins@natickps.org  

 

 

 

Also find contact information on any other staff member in our Staff Directory.  
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